

ARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2018

(Rs. in lacs - Except EPS)

Standalone		
Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended
Jun-18	31-Mar-18	30-Jun-17
Audited	Audited	Un-Audited
29.78	142.16	64.44
48.78	191.61	51.06
33.63	106.55	46.90
33.63	106.55	46.90
24.84	79.78	38.22
24.84	79.78	38.22
52.00	752.00	357.45
0.33	1.08	0.54
0.32	1.07	0.51

Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2018 as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Matters) Regulations, 2015 and Other provisions of the Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2018 are available on the website, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

S. RAMAMURTHI
Sd/-
S.Ramamurthi
Director and Chief Executive Officer
(DIN: 00135602)

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2018

(Rs. In lakhs)

Particulars	For the Quarter ended		Year Ended
	30-06-2018	30-06-2017	31-03-2018
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	2,587.77	1,606.18	7,530.22
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	314.02	143.96	1,164.94
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	314.02	143.96	1,164.94
Equity Share Capital	2,335.26	2,335.26	2,335.26
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)			8,690.35
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)			
Basic :	0.85	0.42	3.67
Diluted:	0.84	0.42	3.66
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)			
Basic :	0.85	0.42	3.67
Diluted :	0.84	0.42	3.66
Key results of Inditrade Capital Limited on a standalone basis			
Turnover	775.29	722.78	3,035.02
Profit/ (Loss) Before Tax	9.47	64.30	381.56
Profit/ (Loss) After Tax	2.63	41.30	388.38

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on www.bseindia.com and www.inditrade.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Inditrade Capital Limited
Sd/-

Place: Kochi
Date: August 03, 2018

Jhuma Guha
Director
DIN:00007454

Savita Technologies Limited

PLC012066

Bhavan, Nariman Point,
6624 6200 / 6624 6228;
www.savita.com; Website : www.savita.com

SOL
Financial Results for 2018

₹ in crores

Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended
31.03.2018	30.06.2017	30.06.2017
Audited	Audited	Unaudited
462.70	466.34	
37.76	33.36	
37.76	33.36	
40.26	23.39	
40.20	23.39	
14.32	14.60	
727.99	Not applicable	
28.11	16.02	
28.11	16.02	

Quarter ended 30th June, 2018 filed with the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 are available on the stock exchange website (www.savita.com).

Reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors

For Savita Oil Technologies Limited
G. N. Mehra
Chairman and Managing Director
(DIN:00296615)


ADLABS Entertainment Limited

Registered Office: 30/31, Sangdewadi, Khopoli Pali Road, Taluka-Khalapur, District Raigad 410 203, Maharashtra, India.
Corporate Office: 9th Floor, Lotus Business Park, New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai 400 053, Maharashtra, India.
Tel: +91 22 4068 0000; Fax: +91 22 4068 0088; Email: compliance@adlabsentertainment.com;
Website: www.adlabsimagica.com. Corporate Identification Number: L92490MH2010PLC199925

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2018

(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS Data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		
		For the quarter ended	For the year ended	Corresponding quarter ended
		30.06.2018	31.03.2018	30.06.2017
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	8,472.80	23,628.77	8,661.87
2	Net Profit / (loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,085.95)	(15,517.43)	(2,251.32)
3	Net Profit / (loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,085.95)	(15,517.43)	(2,251.32)
4	Net Profit / (loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,085.95)	(15,517.43)	(2,251.32)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2,071.91)	(15,543.61)	(2,248.10)
6	Equity Share Capital	8,806.21	8,806.21	8,114.65
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	32,108.74	-
8	Earning per share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	Basic:	(2.37)	(18.72)	(2.81)
	Diluted:	(2.37)	(18.72)	(2.81)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.adlabsimagica.com
- The above unaudited financial results of the Company as reviewed by the Audit Committee has been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 3, 2018.
- The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform current period's classification.

Place : Mumbai
Date : August 03, 2018

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Manmohan Shetty
Chairman

ठेवला असल्याची माहिती संयुक्त राष्ट्रसंघाच्या अहवालात दिली आहे. निर्बंध घातल्यानंतर सहा महिने परिषदेने उत्तर कोरियाच्या कार्यक्रमांवर देखरेख ठेवली होती. त्यानंतर ६२ पानी अहवाल शुक्रवारी सादर केला. या अहवालानुसार, उत्तर कोरिया हा संयुक्त राष्ट्र संघाचा प्रस्ताव फेटाळून लावत समुद्रमार्गे बेकायदा पेट्रोलियम उत्पादने आणि कोळशाची ने-आण करत आहे. ट्रम्प यांच्या भेटीनंतर किम जोंग यांनी अणु कार्यक्रम बंद करण्याची तयारी दर्शविली होती.



कोलकाता : प्रसिद्ध गायक किशोर कुमार यांच्या जयंतीनिमित्त शनिवारी त्यांच्या पुतळ्यास अभिवादन करताना चाहते.



निराधार महिलेवर आमदाराकडून अंत्यसंस्कार

झारसुगुडा, ता.४ (ओडिशा), ता. ४ (वृत्तसंस्था) : निराधार आणि गरीब वृद्धेचा मृत्यू झाल्यानंतर तिचे अंत्यसंस्कार करण्यास कोणीही पुढे न आल्याने येथील आमदाराने स्वतः तिचे अंतिम विधी केले. संबंधित महिलेची जात माहीत नसल्याने समाज वाळीत टाकेल, या भीतीने गावातील कोणीही पुढे आले नसल्याचे समजते.

अमनपाली गावात ही महिला भिक्षा मागून जगत होती. तिचा मृत्यू झाल्यानंतर जात माहिती नसल्याने अंत्यसंस्कार कोणी करायचे, हा प्रश्न उपस्थित झाला होता. पट्टा आनी अंतिम विधी करून समाजापुढे आदर्श ठेवला असून याबद्दल त्यांचे कौतुक होत आहे.

शपथविधे पुरेसे संख्याबळ प्राप्त

इस्लामाबाद, ता. ४ (पीटीआय) : पाकिस्तान तेहरिक ए इन्साफ पक्षाचे नेते इम्रान खान हे पाकिस्तानच्या स्वातंत्र्यदिनी म्हणजेच १४ ऑगस्टला पंतप्रधानपदाची शपथ घेऊ शकतात.

पाकिस्तानमध्ये नुकत्याच पार पडलेल्या सार्वत्रिक निवडणुकीत इम्रान खान यांच्या पक्षाला सर्वाधिक जागा मिळाल्या आहेत. २७० जागांपैकी ११६ जागा 'पीटीआय'ने जिंकल्या आहेत. यापूर्वी इम्रान खान यांनी ११ ऑगस्टला पंतप्रधानपदाची शपथ घेण्याची इच्छा व्यक्त केली होती.

बहुमताचे सरकार स्थापन करण्यासाठी आघाडी केली जात असून, चर्चेच्या माध्यमातून कनिष्ठ सदनातून पुरेसे संख्याबळ प्राप्त झाल्याचा दावा पीटीआय पक्षाने



दि. ३१

ADLABS Entertainment Limited

Registered Office: 30/31, Sangdewadi, Khopoli Pali Road, Taluka-Khalapur, District Raigad 410 203, Maharashtra, India.
Corporate Office: 9th Floor, Lotus Business Park, New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai 400 053, Maharashtra, India.
Tel: +91 22 4068 0000; Fax: +91 22 4068 0088; Email: compliance@adlabsentertainment.com;
Website: www.adlabsimagic.com. Corporate Identification Number: L92490MH2010PLC199925

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2018

(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS Data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		
		For the quarter ended	For the year ended	Corresponding quarter ended
		30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)	30.06.2017 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	8,472.80	23,628.77	8,661.87
2	Net Profit / (loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,085.95)	(15,517.43)	(2,251.32)
3	Net Profit / (loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,085.95)	(15,517.43)	(2,251.32)
4	Net Profit / (loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,085.95)	(15,517.43)	(2,251.32)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2,071.91)	(15,543.61)	(2,248.10)
6	Equity Share Capital	8,806.21	8,806.21	8,114.65
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	32,108.74	-
8	Earning per share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	Basic:	(2.37)	(18.72)	(2.81)
	Diluted:	(2.37)	(18.72)	(2.81)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.adlabsimagic.com
- The above unaudited financial results of the Company as reviewed by the Audit Committee has been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 3, 2018.
- The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform current period's classification.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Place : Mumbai
Date : August 03, 2018

Manmohan Shetty
Chairman

अ. क्र.	
१.	परिचालनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)
२.	करपश्चात सामान्य कामकाजातून निव्वळ
३.	करपश्चात कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ
४.	समभाग भांडवल
५.	राखीव (गतवर्षीच्या ताळेबंदामध्ये व
६.	प्रतिशेअर उत्पन्न (असामान्य बाबीपुढे मूलभूत सौम्यीकृत
७.	प्रतिशेअर उत्पन्न (असामान्य बाबीपुढे मूलभूत सौम्यीकृत

टीपा : १) दि. ३१ मार्च, २०१८ रोजी संपूर्णतः मालकीची कंपनी (जीआयएल) कंपनीचे व निहित करण्यात आल्या आहेत. आवश्यक करण्यात आला होता. त्यानुसार सदर योजनेचे २) वरील विकरण हे सेबी (सूची अनिवार्यता व निव्वळतेचे संपूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज वेब